Class of 2021 – Fall 2017 TA List

Physiology
· Shubhdeep Ahden - sahden@student.touro.edu
· Ashley Adamo - amcglynn@student.touro.edu
· Cassandra Garraud - cgarraud2@student.touro.edu
· Rebecca Marwin - rmarwin2@student.touro.edu
· Frank Hsu - fhsu@student.touro.edu
· Jordana Yahr - jyahr2@student.touro.edu

Biochem 
· Gianmarino Gianfrate - ggianfra@student.touro.edu
· Frank Hsu - fhsu@student.touro.edu
· Rina Joshi - rjoshi@student.touro.edu
· Briana Wasserstrom - bwassers@student.touro.edu
· Jordana Yahr - jyahr2@student.touro.edu

Anatomy
· Shivani Vaidya - svaidya@student.touro.edu
· Adam Mei - adam_mei@nymc.edu
· Maria Athena Riego - mriego@student.touro.edu
· Briana Wasserstrom - bwassers@student.touro.edu
· Lawrence K. Hou - lhou@student.touro.edu
· Marie Byrnes - mbyrnes2@student.touro.edu
· Muhammad Noman - mnoman@student.touro.edu
· Rina Joshi - rjoshi@student.touro.edu
· Nadia Bhuyain - sbhuyain@student.touro.edu
· Bernie Holtman - bholtman@student.touro.edu
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Rupinder Chahal - rchahal@student.touro.edu
· Manal Saif - msaif2@student.touro.edu
· Tina Yang - tyang2@student.touro.edu
· Amina Madhwala - amadhwal@student.touro.edu
· Laura Schenkel - lschenke3@student.touro.edu
· Fazle Showon - fshowon@student.touro.edu
· Ariana Troung – atroung3@student.touro.edu 
· Esha Parikh – eparikh2@student.touro.edu 
· Tabinda Syed – tsyed@student.touro.edu 

Histology
· Cheryl Chen - cchen15@student.touro.edu
· Christopher Riviello - criviell2@student.touro.edu
· Maksim Vaysman - mvaysman@student.touro.edu
· Marie Byrnes - mbyrnes2@student.touro.edu
· Mason Thornton - mthornto2@student.touro.edu

OMM 
· David Afienko - dafienko@student.touro.edu
· Shubdeep Ahden - sahden@student.touro.edu
· William Barlow (with IT responsibilities) - wbarlow@student.touro.edu
· Yonatan Dollin - ydollin@student.touro.edu
· Jennifer Giza - jgiza@student.touro.edu
· Triet Nguyen - tnguyen49@student.touro.edu
· Alexandra Pumilia - apumilia2@student.touro.edu
· Katherine Ren - kren@student.touro.edu
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